

TMF Group helps its clients operate internationally and 'belong' wherever they are in the world. Our work includes helping companies of all sizes with business services such as HR and payroll, accounting and tax, corporate secretarial, global governance and administration and fiduciary services for structured finance, private equity and real estate investments.

We make a complex world simple with 9,100 in-house local experts, covering 80-plus jurisdictions across 120 whollyowned offices



# Graduates and internships

Begin your career journey on a global stage, supported by more than 9,100 colleagues across the world.

### What are we looking for?

- A learning mind-set: You are keen to learn from all avenues: from your colleagues, externally, from your own mistakes, and you will share this knowledge in return.
- **Proactivity:** You strive to add value wherever and whenever possible regardless of whether it is in your job description and you are keen to go the extra mile.
- Ambition: You are ambitious; for yourself, for your colleagues and for TMF Group.
- Global: You have a global mind-set, are aware of cultural differences and value diversity.

## What's in it for you?



## Pathways for career development

Whether you're an accomplished professional or a promising new talent, you'll enjoy working with colleagues and clients around the world on interesting and challenging work.

We are proud to be career enablers, promoting internal career opportunities so you can take your career to ever greater heights. Continuous development is supported and encouraged, through global learning opportunities from the TMF Business Academy and a strong culture of feedback.



#### Making an impact

Our people are as diverse as the countries and cultures where we operate, and they all have one thing in common: they go the extra mile.

As part of the TMF Group team, you'll be helping us to make the world a simpler place to do business, combining our knowledge of global business complexity with local expertise to offer peace of mind to our clients. Through our corporate social responsibility programme, you'll also be making a difference in the communities where we work.



# A supportive environment

Your well-being is essential to the success of our business. Physical and mental vitality drives performance, for individuals, teams, leaders and the business as a whole. That's why we invest in the well-being of our people, supporting you at a local and global level, through things like regular manager check-ins throughout the year and free access to the meditation-led app Calm. And our flexible working environment means you can work from offices around the world, as well as from home

Interested in finding out more?

careers.tmf-group.com



#### Connect with us!



Disclaimer. While we have taken reasonable steps to provide accurate and up to date information in this publication, we do not give any warranties or representations, whether express or implied, in this respect. The information is subject to change without notice. The information contained in this publication is subject to changes in (tax) laws in different jurisdictions worldwide. None of the information contained in this publication constitutes an offer or solicitation for business, a recommendation with respect to our services, a recommendation to engage in any transaction or to engage us as a legal, tax, financial, investment or accounting advisor. No action should be taken on the basis of this information without first seeking independent professional advice. We shall not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever arising as a result of your use of or reliance on the information contained herein. This is a publication of TMF Group B.V., P.O. Box 23393, 1100 DW Amsterdam, the Netherlands (contact@tmf-group.com). TMF Group B.V. is part of TMF Group B.V. is part of TMF Group B.V. as a registered agent of another group company. A full list of the names, addresses and details of the regulatory status of the companies are available on our website: www.tmf-group.com. © December 2021, TMF Group B.V.